
Dirt training - Fast
3F
***Cloudy Chance f.4 Englehart C 01/10/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin3 :36.54 B
Khali's Storm m.5 Englehart C 06/22/25 BAQ Mcl30000 Fin2 :36.54 B
Lika Rolling Stone m.5 Arriaga A 01/22/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :37.40 B
Mambagigi m.5 Englehart C 09/17/25 FL Aoc10000nw2/b/x-N Fin4 :36.54 B
Mia Nipotina m.5 Sells R 12/28/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L Fin6 :38.11 B
Noble One g.5 Pregman, Jr. J 10/24/25 BAQ Mcl20000 Fin9 :36.35 B
Scat Tu Tap h.6 Arriaga A 11/07/25 AQU Clm30000cnd Fin4 :37.01 B
Trust Issues g.5 Arriaga A 12/05/25 AQU Clm40000-c Fin3 :35.02 B

4F
A Maize Zing Dotie m.7 Englehart C 05/19/25 FL Aoc30000cnd-N Fin5 :50.50 B
Ambition h.5 Sells R 11/20/25 FG Alw55000nw1/x Fin8 :47.91 B

Anyway c.3 Pletcher T :52.07 B
***Baby Sassicaia m.5 Arriaga A 01/16/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin4 :49.67 B
Banco Di Sicilia f.3 Englehart C 12/05/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin1 :50.50 B
***Barnstorming g.6 Brown B 07/17/25 SAR SOC 50000 - N Fin1 :50.85 B
***Be You g.5 Pletcher T 12/27/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin1 :49.24 B
***Brave Bear g.4 Rodriguez R 11/29/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin6 :48.62 B
***Brazenly g.8 Englehart C 01/03/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin2 :50.60 B
Broken Record g.3 Barrow P 11/24/25 FL Msw Fin3 :51.60 B
Buntus Foclora c.3 Green A 01/04/26 AQU Msw Fin3 :50.25 B
Cathedral Beach g.7 Rodriguez R 12/06/25 AQU Clm10000-c Fin2 :48.92 B
Celtic Ledger f.3 Terranova II J :51.22 B
***Central Spirit g.3 Terranova II J 01/03/26 AQU Msw Fin7 :49.75 B
***Chips and Fish c.3 Arriaga A :48.63 B
Complex Agenda g.4 Morley T 12/11/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin4 :49.23 B
Danneel m.5 Rodriguez R 11/21/25 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin6 :53.11 B
Dinghy Bar c.3 Terranova II J 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin5 :51.00 B
***Disarmed h.6 Rodriguez R 12/10/25 AQU Clm50000cnd-N Fin5 :50.29 B
Disclaimer c.4 Terranova II J 11/13/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :49.00 B
Dr. Sinatra c.3 Terranova II J 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :49.66 B
E Z Bourbon g.4 Hennig M 01/01/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin4 :51.31 B
Essence L Vee f.3 Hennig M 11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin9 :49.00 B
***Felonious c.3 Pletcher T 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin3 :52.07 B
Final Joke c.3 Gargan D 01/01/26 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin3 :48.88 B
Fourth and One g.3 Englehart J 12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :49.00 B
Frostelle h.5 Englehart C 01/10/26 AQU Moc40000cnd Fin4 :50.60 B
Galileans Girl f.3 Dixon L 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin10 :49.72 B
***Geostoblame g.3 Pletcher T 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin8 :50.66 B
***Good Illusion c.3 Gargan D 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin4 :48.88 B
Grand Commander g.4 Brown B 01/16/26 AQU Clm20000nw2/L Fin3 :50.25 B
***Grittiness c.3 Pletcher T 12/06/25 AQU RemsenG2 -250k Fin5 :49.24 B
Higher Force f.4 Rodriguez R 11/29/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin1 :48.62 B
Interstatelovesong f.3 Morley T 12/26/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :49.25 B
Lucille Ball f.4 Englehart C 01/02/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin1 :50.21 B
Major Bourbon g.3 Hennig M 01/02/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin2 :49.00 B
***Metfardeh f.4 Pletcher T 01/04/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin3 :50.26 B

4F
Miss Lao m.5 Follett N 01/01/26 AQU Clm10000 Fin2 :51.88 B
Mo Curls g.3 Rodriguez R 12/11/25 AQU Mcl30000-c Fin2 :53.11 B
Montauk Memoirs g.4 Barrow P 11/17/25 FL Alw26500nw2/L Fin5 :50.40 B
Neigh Baby c.3 Englehart J 10/09/25 BAQ Moc75000-N Fin2 :49.56 B
Our Preferred Pal f.4 Englehart C 01/18/26 AQU Msw Fin5 :49.77 B
Pretty Boy Miah g.3 Englehart J 01/01/26 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin2 :48.48 B
Prince Valiant c.4 Pletcher T 01/04/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin5 :48.95 B
Private Desire h.5 Morley T 09/27/25 DEL Alw72000nw1$/x Fin6 :49.23 B
***Probable Angle f.3 Brown B 01/11/26 AQU Mcl40000-c Fin1 :50.25 B
***Red Miller g.4 Terranova II J 12/28/25 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin5 :49.66 B
***Rollin in Dough g.6 Green A 05/12/24 BAQ Alw80000nw1$/x Fin1 :50.25 B
Run Quiet Run Fast c.4 Morley T 10/19/25 KEE Alw120000nw1/x Fin7 :49.25 B
Scalable m.5 Pletcher T 12/13/25 AQU GoForWandL -150k Fin2 :48.95 B
She's Cool m.5 Englehart C 11/20/25 AQU Clm16000 Fin3 :49.77 B
Sir Kartrite g.4 Englehart J 12/13/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin7 :49.56 B
Spirit Dragon g.4 Cox B 12/28/25 AQU Clm30000nw2/L-c Fin1 :52.25 B
***Stop the Spread g.7 Sells R 12/13/25 AQU Clm16000 Fin5 :47.91 B

Sugartown Sweetie f.3 Barrow P 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin7 :51.60 B
***Tabloid Material m.5 Cox B 01/03/26 AQU Clm20000-c Fin6 :50.88 B
Tail Risk c.3 Terranova II J 11/14/25 AQU Msw Fin7 :51.22 B
The Last Delivery c.3 D'Alessandro R 11/22/25 AQU Msw Fin9 :50.92 B
Tranquil Sea c.3 Englehart J 01/01/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin4 :49.69 B
Turn and Count g.4 Morley T 12/11/25 AQU Clm50000nw2/L Fin3 :48.85 B
Twirling Lulu f.4 Levine B 01/02/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin3 :49.49 B
Twohonestmischief g.4 Englehart C 01/03/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin2 :50.21 B
Unicorn Cake m.5 Englehart J 01/10/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin7 :49.69 B
Valentinian g.4 Pletcher T 12/26/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin8 :50.66 B
***Waveless f.4 Pletcher T 01/02/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin5 :50.26 B
Whiskey Frens g.4 Sells R 01/02/26 AQU Clm10000 Fin3 :51.11 B
***Whistler's Style m.8 Ibrahim E 01/11/26 AQU Clm20000cnd Fin3 :48.78 B

5F
***Bar Fourteen g.8 Brown B 12/28/25 AQU Clm25000 Fin6 1:02.50 B

Galinda f.3 Clement M 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin1 1:03.25 B
Givememythememusic g.4 Clement M 01/17/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin5 1:03.25 B
I'm Kidding m.5 Rodriguez R 11/20/25 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin2 1:03.80 B
Manor Park g.3 Clement M 1:04.25 B
Moonlit Weekend m.6 Rodriguez R 12/12/25 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin8 1:02.62 B
Peek g.6 Rodriguez R 11/13/25 AQU Clm10000-c Fin2 1:03.80 B
Savvylicious c.3 Clement M 1:04.25 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 8 :35.02 :38.11 :36.68
4 Furlongs 67 :47.91 :53.11 :50.03
5 Furlongs 8 1:02.50 1:04.25 1:03.46
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